1 1
E
R
a
c
k
 3
®

including 125mm deep lids
2120
Sizes and Numbering System
RRV3-1674-0712
RRV3-0848-0707
RRV3-0461-0712
Size List
Vo
lu
m
e
W
eig
ht*
Han
dles
Cat
ch
es
Chas
sis
 D
ep
th
U-H
eig
ht
Part Number External mm U mm m3 kg No.    No.
RRV3 0248-0707 241 710 589 2 480 0.11 12.4 4 8
RRV3 0261-0707 241 840 589 2 610 0.13 13.4 4 8
RRV3 0274-0707 241 970 589 2 740 0.15 14.6 4 8
RRV3 0287-0707 241 1100 589 2 870 0.16 15.8 4 8
RRV3 0348-0707 286 710 589 3 480 0.12 13.1 4 8
RRV3 0361-0707 286 840 589 3 610 0.14 14.3 4 8
RRV3 0374-0707 286 970 589 3 740 0.16 15.5 4 8
RRV3 0387-0707 286 1100 589 3 870 0.19 16.7 4 8
RRV3 0448-0707 330 710 589 4 480 0.14 13.9 4 8
RRV3 0461-0707 330 840 589 4 610 0.16 15.1 4 8
RRV3 0474-0707 330 970 589 4 740 0.19 16.4 4 8
RRV3 0487-0707 330 1100 589 4 870 0.22 17.6 4 8
RRV3 0548-0707 375 710 589 5 480 0.16 14.7 4 8
RRV3 0561-0707 375 840 589 5 610 0.19 15.9 4 8
RRV3 0574-0707 375 970 589 5 740 0.22 17.2 4 8
RRV3 0587-0707 375 1100 589 5 870 0.24 18.1 4 8
RRV3 0648-0707 419 710 589 6 480 0.18 15.4 4 8
RRV3 0661-0707 419 840 589 6 610 0.21 16.8 4 8
RRV3 0674-0707 419 970 589 6 740 0.24 18.1 4 8
RRV3 0687-0707 419 1100 589 6 870 0.27 19.4 4 8
RRV3 0748-0707 464 710 589 7 480 0.19 16.2 4 8
RRV3 0761-0707 464 840 589 7 610 0.23 17.6 4 8
RRV3 0774-0707 464 970 589 7 740 0.26 18.9 4 8
RRV3 0787-0707 464 1100 589 7 870 0.30 20.3 4 8
RRV3 0848-0707 508 710 589 8 480 0.21 17.3 4 12
RRV3 0861-0707 508 840 589 8 610 0.25 18.7 4 12
RRV3 0874-0707 508 970 589 8 740 0.29 20.1 4 12
RRV3 0887-0707 508 1100 589 8 870 0.33 21.5 4 12
RRV3 0948-0707 550 710 589 9 480 0.23 18.1 4 12
RRV3 0961-0707 550 840 589 9 610 0.28 19.5 4 12
RRV3 0974-0707 550 970 589 9 740 0.32 21.0 4 12
RRV3 0987-0707 550 1100 589 9 870 0.36 22.4 4 12
RRV3 1048-0707 597 710 589 10 480 0.25 18.8 4 12
RRV3 1061-0707 597 840 589 10 610 0.30 20.3 4 12
RRV3 1074-0707 597 970 589 10 740 0.34 21.8 4 12
RRV3 1087-0707 597 1100 589 10 870 0.39 23.3 4 12
RRV3 1148-0707 642 710 589 11 480 0.26 19.6 4 12
RRV3 1161-0707 642 840 589 11 610 0.31 21.1 4 12
RRV3 1174-0707 642 970 589 11 740 0.36 22.7 4 12
RRV3 1187-0707 642 1100 589 11 870 0.41 24.2 4 12
RRV3 1248-0707 686 710 589 12 480 0.29 20.9 8 12
RRV3 1261-0707 686 840 589 12 610 0.34 22.5 8 12
RRV3 1274-0707 686 970 589 12 740 0.40 24.1 8 12
RRV3 1287-0707 686 1100 589 12 870 0.45 25.7 8 12
RRV3 1448-0707 728 710 589 14 480 0.31 22.4 8 12